

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 8433/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2008 in WA No. 36/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MANGT.OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.GANESAN

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8509 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8524 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8529 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8974 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9012 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9025 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9028 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9037 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9047 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9081 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9137 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9149 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

-2-

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9150 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9154 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9159 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9160 of 2009

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9161 of 2009
With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9212 of 2009
With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9045 of 2009
(With appln. for C/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9263 of 2009
(With appln. for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9274 of 2009
(With appln. for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9334 of 2009
(With appln. for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9335 of 2009
(With appln. for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9336 of 2009
(With appln. for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9338 of 2009
(With appln. for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9394 of 2009
(With appln. for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

-3-

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Banerji, Adv.
 Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan, adv.
 Mr. L.K. Pandey

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(Sunil Kumar)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master