

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18218/2009

MANGT.OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.GANESAN Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18223 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18227 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18232 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18235 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18238 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18239 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18242 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18243 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18244 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18248 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18250 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18252 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18311 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18312 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18313 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18314 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18317 of 2009

(With office report)

Item No.31

SLP(C) NO. 18318 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18319 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18321 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18322 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18325 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18337 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18340 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18342 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18344 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 03/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. L.K. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K. HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd