

ITEM NO.42

Court No.8

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18218/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2008 in WA No. 36/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MANGT.OF BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.GANESAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18223 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18313 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18252 of 2009

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18250 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18340 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18314 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18337 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18318 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18235 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18342 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18312 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18344 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18322 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18321 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18311 of 2009

(With office report)

2

SLP(C) NO. 18317 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18319 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18248 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18244 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18238 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18239 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18325 of 2009

(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18227 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18232 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18243 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18242 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 21/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, ASG
 Mr. Saurav Agrawal, Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv. for
 Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Prakash, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. N.G.R. Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan, Adv.
 Mr. Anis Mohd, Adv.
 Mr. V. Stalin, Adv. for
 Mr. L.K. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

List these matters in the month of July, 2011.

In the meantime, by way of subsistence, the
petitioners shall pay Rs. 1500/- p.m. to the respondents.

3

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master